Sample Bistro

123 Main Street

City, Country
PAYMENT RECEIPT

Date: 2024-06-15
Receipt No: RB-20459
Table: 8

Cashier: Julia Smith

Payment Method: Credit Card

Item
Grilled Salmon
Garden Salad

Espresso

Important notes:

N

Unit Price
20.00
9.00

3.00

Subtotal:
Tax (10%):

Total Amount:

Paid:

This receipt serves as official proof of payment for your meal.
Please retain this document for any query or after-sales service.
Tax breakdown is included as per local regulations.

Contact the restaurant for any discrepancies within 2 days.

Total
40.00
9.00

6.00

55.00

5.50
60.50
60.50



