

Sample Bistro
123 Main Street
City, Country
PAYMENT RECEIPT

Date: 2024-06-15
Receipt No: RB-20459
Table: 8
Cashier: Julia Smith
Payment Method: Credit Card

Item	Qty	Unit Price	Total
Grilled Salmon	2	20.00	40.00
Garden Salad	1	9.00	9.00
Espresso	2	3.00	6.00
Subtotal:		55.00	
Tax (10%):		5.50	
Total Amount:		60.50	
Paid:		60.50	

Important notes:

- This receipt serves as official proof of payment for your meal.
- Please retain this document for any query or after-sales service.
- Tax breakdown is included as per local regulations.
- Contact the restaurant for any discrepancies within 2 days.